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Weighted Summary Statistics: PUF Medicare Pharmacy File

Count of Count of
Non-missing | Missing
Values Values Standard
Variable Variable Label (Unweighted) | (Unweighted) | Minimum | Maximum | Mean | Deviation
PERSON_WGHT | Person Weight 92,115,454 0 1.00 1,000.00 1526 | 6.10
PLAN_PMT_AMT | Plan Paid Amount 88,292,975 3,822,479 0.00 173,362.00 | 81.64 | 2,645.20
TOT_CHRG_AMT| Total Charged Amount | 88,292,975 3,822,479 0.00 192,330.00 | 109.92 | 2,949.10
Level of Missingness: PUF Medicare Pharmacy File
Count of Count of Count of Count of
Non-missing | Missing Non-missing | Missing
Values Values Values Values
Variable Variable Label (Unweighted) | (Unweighted) | (Weighted) (Weighted)
CLM_CNTL_NUM Claim Number 3,822,479 88,292,975 60,572,797 1,345,458,297
GENERIC_DRUG_NAME| Generic Drug Name 92,115,454 0 1,406,031,094
LINE_NBR Line Number 3,822,479 88,292,975 60,572,797 1,345,458,297
PERSON_ID Unique Person Identifier | 92,115,454 0 1,406,031,094
PHMCY_CLM_NUM Pharmacy Claim Number | 92,115,454 0 1,406,031,094
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Weighted Frequency Tables: PUF Medicare Pharmacy File

Fill Date
Cumulative | Cumulative
FILL_DT | Frequency | Percent Frequency Percent
2,252,519 0.16 2,252,519 0.16
10/2015 14 0.00 2,252,533 0.16
12/2015 7,075 0.00 2,259,608 0.16
01/2016 | 114,978,149 8.18 117,237,757 8.34
02/2016 | 112,988,632 8.04 230,226,389 16.37
03/2016 | 121,189,989 8.62 351,416,378 24.99
04/2016 | 114,213,760 8.12 465,630,137 33.12
05/2016 | 116,986,672 832 582,616,810 41.44
06/2016 | 117,660,797 837 700,277,606 49.81
07/2016 | 113,639,979 8.08 813,917,586 57.89
08/2016 | 121,680,377 8.65 935,597,962 66.54
09/2016 | 116,209,504 8.27 | 1,051,807,466 74.81
10/2016 | 117,694,122 837 | 1,169,501,588 83.18
11/2016 | 116,880,152 8.31 | 1,286,381,740 91.49
12/2016 | 119,649,354 851 | 1,406,031,094 100.00
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